ROLINE RJ-45 Mini Inline Coupler, Cat.6A (Class EA),
unshielded, white

Product No. 21.17.3115 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE e
Manufacturer No. 21.17.3115
EAN (single piece) 7630049636774
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ROLINE Cat. 6A (Class EA) Mini Inline Coupler, unshielded, for the connection or
extention of R)-45 network cables.

* Allows you to extend Cat. 6A (Class EA) patch cords
* Unshielded, plastic housing

* Very small dimensions

» With eight contacts, 1:1 connected

* Colour: white

Remark: Picture similar

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Connection technology TP
Product type RJ-45 Implementing clutch
Colour white

Scope of delivery Coupler

Shield type Not screened

Transfer quality CatbA / Class EA

Quantity of ports 1



Assignment
Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Material (casing)

separate strain relief
Connection direction
Dimensions (HxWxD)

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

1:1
RJ-45

Female

RJ-45

Female

plastic

no

Straight

16.1 x 14.5 x 28.1 mm

-10 °C

60 °C

16.1 mm
14.5 mm
28.1 mm
49

20 mm

20 mm

30 mm

0.01 kg



